
Team Name
The Dodge Fathers

Dirty Dodgers
Dodge Steady Crew

Tax Evaders
Snoop Dodgy Dodge

Diva's
Blokes on Blokes

Talentles
Booyah!!

OzBox

Wins
13
12
10
9
8
7
4
4
3
2

Loss
2
2
5
6
7
6

11
11
11
10

For
102
118
91

106
87
63
66
68
65
35

Against
67
54
68
62
87
65

101
105
108
83

Points
41
38
35
33
31
27
23
23

120
16

   STRIKER DODGEBALLSTRIKER DODGEBALLSTRIKER DODGEBALL
MONDAY NIGHTSMONDAY NIGHTSMONDAY NIGHTS

STANDINGSSTANDINGSSTANDINGS


